
2014 Cape Charles Cup

Race 1 - CBYRA # 416

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Saturday, August 16, 2014 4:46:02 PM EDT

(Entries=60) PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF N (1HS) - PHRF N (2HS) - _Cruising A - _Cruising B - _Cruising C - _Multihull - Cruising

Division: PHRF A (11 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 51171 WAIRERE Pete Hunter SAYC 30 1 13:00:02.0 00:03:18.0 01:01:44.0 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 52956 HOT TICKET Robert Brann Lakewood, TX 9 2 13:02:50.0 00:00:59.4 01:06:50.6 00:05:06.6 2.0

3 2804 DIABLO Greg Cutter HYC 90 3 13:13:36.0 00:09:54.0 01:08:42.0 00:06:58.0 3.0

4 32257 BOW DOWN Martin Casey BBSA / HYC 108 8 13:17:14.0 00:11:52.8 01:10:21.2 00:08:37.2 4.0

5 562 SPECIAL K Don DeLoatch HYC 90 6 13:15:17.0 00:09:54.0 01:10:23.0 00:08:39.0 5.0

6 41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs HYC 84 7 13:15:22.0 00:09:14.4 01:11:07.6 00:09:23.6 6.0

7 52539 SOLSTICE Jim Bordeaux YRYC 96 9 13:18:42.0 00:10:33.6 01:13:08.4 00:11:24.4 7.0

8 3113 MIRAGE Christian Schaumloffel BBSA 96 10 13:18:49.0 00:10:33.6 01:13:15.4 00:11:31.4 8.0

9 42449 VOODOO 2 Leroi Lissenden HYC 60 5 13:15:15.0 00:06:36.0 01:13:39.0 00:11:55.0 9.0

10 51110 TRIAGE Tim Savage PBC 21 4 13:14:26.0 00:02:18.6 01:17:07.4 00:15:23.4 10.0

11 53568 MIDNIGHT RIDER John Haracivet OPCYC 90 11 13:30:01.0 00:09:54.0 01:25:07.0 00:23:23.0 11.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 16, 2014 11:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.60

Division: PHRF B (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker HYC 162 3 13:19:16.0 00:17:49.2 01:11:26.8 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 84042 JAMMIN Dave Hughes BBSA 153 4 13:19:37.0 00:16:49.8 01:12:47.2 00:01:20.4 2.0

3 53129 RUMBLE Ben Weeks HYC 111 1 13:15:08.0 00:12:12.6 01:12:55.4 00:01:28.6 3.0

4 31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer HYC 138 5 13:20:31.0 00:15:10.8 01:15:20.2 00:03:53.4 4.0

5 87228 SCHOCK FULL O'NUTS Patterson / Boone BBSA 123 2 13:19:15.0 00:13:31.8 01:15:43.2 00:04:16.4 5.0

6 60157 GREGARIOUS Greg Peterman BBSA 141 6 13:26:07.0 00:15:30.6 01:20:36.4 00:09:09.6 6.0

7 3250 TURBO'S TUB M.D. Riley BBSA 162 8 13:29:29.0 00:17:49.2 01:21:39.8 00:10:13.0 7.0

8 33412 GANAR! David Bouchard HYC 126 7 13:28:29.0 00:13:51.6 01:24:37.4 00:13:10.6 8.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 16, 2014 11:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.60

Division: PHRF N (1HS) (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 61052 OH SHEET Robert Duncan 5:00YC 186 6 13:35:10.0 00:20:27.6 01:34:42.4 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 53018 BLUE GHOST Guy Sorensen BBSA 138 1 13:30:35.0 00:15:10.8 01:35:24.2 00:00:41.8 2.0

3 21607 BASERUNNER Larry Baun BBSA 150 5 13:34:49.0 00:16:30.0 01:38:19.0 00:03:36.6 3.0

4 660 BONA DEA Zimmerman/Barnes BBSA 126 2 13:33:39.0 00:13:51.6 01:39:47.4 00:05:05.0 4.0

5 63274 KLIMAX Booty Baker PBC 144 7 13:36:51.0 00:15:50.4 01:41:00.6 00:06:18.2 5.0

6 5225 ELIXR Chris French CCV 111 4 13:34:38.0 00:12:12.6 01:42:25.4 00:07:43.0 6.0

7 B 37 FLEET WING Bud Brown BBSA 138 8 13:52:16.0 00:15:10.8 01:57:05.2 00:22:22.8 7.0

8 88 CYMRU Bob Howell BBSA 96 3 13:34:05.0 00:10:33.6 01:43:31.4 00:08:49.0 OCS 9.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 16, 2014 11:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.60

Division: PHRF N (2HS) (5 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 23528 PUFF CARD Walter Boatwright BBSA 150 1 13:29:39.0 00:16:30.0 01:28:09.0 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 4811 BOBINSKI Bob Hausmann BBSA 189 2 13:34:09.0 00:20:47.4 01:28:21.6 00:00:12.6 2.0

3 3230 BLACK WIDOW Leo Wardrup BBSA 156 4 13:35:06.0 00:17:09.6 01:32:56.4 00:04:47.4 3.0

4 43046 INSOLVENT Steve Taylor HYC 171 5 13:37:42.0 00:18:48.6 01:33:53.4 00:05:44.4 4.0

5 93295 VIRGINIA LEE Mike Brannon BBSA 141 3 13:35:03.0 00:15:30.6 01:34:32.4 00:06:23.4 5.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 16, 2014 11:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.60

Page 1 of 32014 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA # 416

8/16/2014file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2014_Cape_Charles_Cup/2014_Cape_Charles_Cup_race1.html



Division: _Cruising A (10 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 63158 WHISPER Larry Bryant
HYC /
BBSA

117 2 13:33:49.0 00:12:52.2 01:50:56.8 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 H 37 old crow Scott Nielsen NNSA 120 4 13:37:24.0 00:13:12.0 01:54:12.0 00:03:15.2 2.0

3 93434 TROUBLE Moore-Atkinson BBSA 102 3 13:35:44.0 00:11:13.2 01:54:30.8 00:03:34.0 3.0

4
none WHT
2

TELL TALES TOO Mike Nestor BBSA 126 6 13:46:10.0 00:13:51.6 02:02:18.4 00:11:21.6 4.0

5 none 1 AIR FORCE WON
Christopher
Cook

102 5 13:44:41.0 00:11:13.2 02:03:27.8 00:12:31.0 5.0

6 44 HEDONIST Grant Cooley BBSA 126 7 13:54:04.0 00:13:51.6 02:10:12.4 00:19:15.6 6.0

7 296 DIVERSION Mark Flaherty BBSA 126 8 13:55:17.0 00:13:51.6 02:11:25.4 00:20:28.6 7.0

8T none 3 CHAPULIN Ken Carbaugh 111 1 13:28:11.0 00:12:12.6 01:45:58.4
-

00:04:58.4
RET 11.0T

DNC 444 CORIOLIS Andy Spittler HSA-SB 111 DNC No Time 00:12:12.6 No Time No Time DNC 11.0T

DNC 450
VIRGINIA
BREEZE

Chip Jones
BBSA /
HYC

108 DNC No Time 00:11:52.8 No Time No Time DNC 11.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 16, 2014 11:30:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.60

Division: _Cruising B (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 73322 SANS SOUCI Ken Petroske BBSA 162 1 13:27:06.0 00:17:49.2 01:49:16.8 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 98 PLOVER Peter Doherty BBSA 162 3 13:28:39.0 00:17:49.2 01:50:49.8 00:01:33.0 2.0

3 h 35 .5 BLACK DOG James Beaudry OPCYC 141 2 13:28:09.0 00:15:30.6 01:52:38.4 00:03:21.6 3.0

4 75254 INSPIRATION Len Peterman 156 5 13:37:41.0 00:17:09.6 02:00:31.4 00:11:14.6 4.0

5 41374 SEEKER Alan Johnson 132 4 13:37:06.0 00:14:31.2 02:02:34.8 00:13:18.0 5.0

6 31713 INCONSEAVABLE Woody Smith BBSA 141 6 13:38:30.0 00:15:30.6 02:02:59.4 00:13:42.6 6.0

7 137 DREAMTIME Jim Borberg BBSA 144 7 13:40:27.0 00:15:50.4 02:04:36.6 00:15:19.8 7.0

DNC 1973 BAY DREAMER II John Bergman BBSA / HYC 144 DNC No Time 00:15:50.4 No Time No Time DNC 9.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 16, 2014 11:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.60

Division: _Cruising C (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 42749 NOBODY'S GIRL Kenneth Dierks NNSA 186 1 13:31:57.0 00:20:27.6 02:01:29.4 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 83328 BAY DREAMER Steven Purman OPCYC 174 2 13:33:22.0 00:19:08.4 02:04:13.6 00:02:44.2 2.0

3 636 MISS B HAVEN Richard Basye NNSA 225 4 13:39:45.0 00:24:45.0 02:05:00.0 00:03:30.6 3.0

4 183 COEUR D' ALENE Hank Giffin BBSA 186 3 13:35:45.0 00:20:27.6 02:05:17.4 00:03:48.0 4.0

5 93015 A-LURE Ed Welp BBSA / WR 189 5 13:40:47.0 00:20:47.4 02:09:59.6 00:08:30.2 5.0

6 1199 EVENING STAR Bob Engel BBSA 168 6 13:41:07.0 00:18:28.8 02:12:38.2 00:11:08.8 6.0

7 197 - P 33 MISTRESS Ned Deaver 189 7 14:02:17.0 00:20:47.4 02:31:29.6 00:30:00.2 7.0

8 11 EXCALIBER III Bill Forrest BBSA / LCSA 201 8 No Time 00:22:06.6 -00:22:06.6 -02:23:36.0 RET 9.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 16, 2014 11:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.60

Division: _Multihull (2 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

DNS Lprd 40 SHANGRI-LA Pattenaude / Lieberman BBSA 0.835 DNS No Time 00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNS 3.0T

DNC 161 B "SEA" N U John Ferrell OPCYC 0.750 DNC No Time 00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNC 3.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 16, 2014 12:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.60

Fleet: Cruising (26 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 73322 SANS SOUCI Ken Petroske BBSA 162 4 13:27:06.0 00:17:49.2 01:49:16.8 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 98 PLOVER Peter Doherty BBSA 162 7 13:28:39.0 00:17:49.2 01:50:49.8 00:01:33.0 2.0

3 63158 WHISPER Larry Bryant HYC / BBSA 117 2 13:33:49.0 00:12:52.2 01:50:56.8 00:01:40.0 3.0

4 h 35 .5 BLACK DOG James Beaudry OPCYC 141 6 13:28:09.0 00:15:30.6 01:52:38.4 00:03:21.6 4.0

5 H 37 old crow Scott Nielsen NNSA 120 5 13:37:24.0 00:13:12.0 01:54:12.0 00:04:55.2 5.0

6 93434 TROUBLE Moore-Atkinson BBSA 102 3 13:35:44.0 00:11:13.2 01:54:30.8 00:05:14.0 6.0

7 75254 INSPIRATION Len Peterman 156 11 13:37:41.0 00:17:09.6 02:00:31.4 00:11:14.6 7.0

8 42749 NOBODY'S GIRL Kenneth Dierks NNSA 186 14 13:31:57.0 00:20:27.6 02:01:29.4 00:12:12.6 8.0

9
none WHT
2

TELL TALES TOO Mike Nestor BBSA 126 9 13:46:10.0 00:13:51.6 02:02:18.4 00:13:01.6 9.0
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating

Finish

Order

Finish

Time

Time

Allowance

Corrected

Time

Time

Behind Adjustments Pts

10 41374 SEEKER Alan Johnson 132 10 13:37:06.0 00:14:31.2 02:02:34.8 00:13:18.0 10.0

11 31713 INCONSEAVABLE Woody Smith BBSA 141 12 13:38:30.0 00:15:30.6 02:02:59.4 00:13:42.6 11.0

12 none 1 AIR FORCE WON
Christopher
Cook

102 8 13:44:41.0 00:11:13.2 02:03:27.8 00:14:11.0 12.0

13 83328 BAY DREAMER Steven Purman OPCYC 174 15 13:33:22.0 00:19:08.4 02:04:13.6 00:14:56.8 13.0

14 137 DREAMTIME Jim Borberg BBSA 144 13 13:40:27.0 00:15:50.4 02:04:36.6 00:15:19.8 14.0

15 636 MISS B HAVEN Richard Basye NNSA 225 19 13:39:45.0 00:24:45.0 02:05:00.0 00:15:43.2 15.0

16 183 COEUR D' ALENE Hank Giffin BBSA 186 18 13:35:45.0 00:20:27.6 02:05:17.4 00:16:00.6 16.0

17 93015 A-LURE Ed Welp BBSA / WR 189 20 13:40:47.0 00:20:47.4 02:09:59.6 00:20:42.8 17.0

18 44 HEDONIST Grant Cooley BBSA 126 16 13:54:04.0 00:13:51.6 02:10:12.4 00:20:55.6 18.0

19 296 DIVERSION Mark Flaherty BBSA 126 17 13:55:17.0 00:13:51.6 02:11:25.4 00:22:08.6 19.0

20 1199 EVENING STAR Bob Engel BBSA 168 21 13:41:07.0 00:18:28.8 02:12:38.2 00:23:21.4 20.0

21 197 - P 33 MISTRESS Ned Deaver 189 22 14:02:17.0 00:20:47.4 02:31:29.6 00:42:12.8 21.0

22T none 3 CHAPULIN Ken Carbaugh 111 1 13:28:11.0 00:12:12.6 01:45:58.4
-

00:03:18.4
RET 27.0T

22T 11 EXCALIBER III Bill Forrest
BBSA /
LCSA

201 23 No Time 00:22:06.6
-

00:22:06.6
-

02:11:23.4
RET 27.0T

DNC 1973 BAY DREAMER II John Bergman BBSA / HYC 144 DNC No Time 00:15:50.4 No Time No Time DNC 27.0T

DNC 444 CORIOLIS Andy Spittler HSA-SB 111 DNC No Time 00:12:12.6 No Time No Time DNC 27.0T

DNC 450
VIRGINIA
BREEZE

Chip Jones BBSA / HYC 108 DNC No Time 00:11:52.8 No Time No Time DNC 27.0T

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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2014 Cape Charles Cup

Race 2 - CBYRA # 417

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Monday, August 18, 2014 12:36:37 PM EDT

(Entries=60) PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF N (1HS) - PHRF N (2HS) - _Cruising A - _Cruising B - _Cruising C - _Multihull - Cruising

Division: PHRF A (11 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 32257 BOW DOWN Martin Casey BBSA / HYC 108 1 14:13:23.0 00:11:09.6 01:37:13.4 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 2804 DIABLO Greg Cutter HYC 90 4 14:22:06.0 00:09:18.0 01:47:48.0 00:10:34.6 2.0

3 51110 TRIAGE Tim Savage PBC 21 3 14:17:02.0 00:02:10.2 01:49:51.8 00:12:38.4 3.0

4 53568 MIDNIGHT RIDER John Haracivet OPCYC 90 5 14:24:16.0 00:09:18.0 01:49:58.0 00:12:44.6 4.0

5 52956 HOT TICKET Robert Brann Lakewood, TX 9 2 14:16:24.0 00:00:55.8 01:50:28.2 00:13:14.8 5.0

6 41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs HYC 84 6 14:26:22.0 00:08:40.8 01:52:41.2 00:15:27.8 6.0

7 52539 SOLSTICE Jim Bordeaux YRYC 96 7 14:28:01.0 00:09:55.2 01:53:05.8 00:15:52.4 7.0

8 3113 MIRAGE Christian Schaumloffel BBSA 96 9 14:32:44.0 00:09:55.2 01:57:48.8 00:20:35.4 8.0

9 42449 VOODOO 2 Leroi Lissenden HYC 60 8 14:29:55.0 00:06:12.0 01:58:43.0 00:21:29.6 9.0

10 51171 WAIRERE Pete Hunter SAYC 30 10 14:36:41.0 00:03:06.0 02:08:35.0 00:31:21.6 10.0

DNF 562 SPECIAL K Don DeLoatch HYC 90 DNF No Time 00:09:18.0 No Time No Time DNF 12.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 17, 2014 12:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.20

Division: PHRF B (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker HYC 162 1 14:10:59.0 00:16:44.4 01:34:14.6 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 53129 RUMBLE Ben Weeks HYC 111 2 14:11:02.0 00:11:28.2 01:39:33.8 00:05:19.2 2.0

3 31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer HYC 138 3 14:15:20.0 00:14:15.6 01:41:04.4 00:06:49.8 3.0

4 87228 SCHOCK FULL O'NUTS Patterson / Boone BBSA 123 4 14:21:03.0 00:12:42.6 01:48:20.4 00:14:05.8 4.0

5 60157 GREGARIOUS Greg Peterman BBSA 141 5 14:23:57.0 00:14:34.2 01:49:22.8 00:15:08.2 5.0

DNF 84042 JAMMIN Dave Hughes BBSA 153 DNF No Time 00:15:48.6 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNF 33412 GANAR! David Bouchard HYC 126 DNF No Time 00:13:01.2 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNS 3250 TURBO'S TUB M.D. Riley BBSA 162 DNS No Time 00:16:44.4 No Time No Time DNS 9.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 17, 2014 12:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.20

Division: PHRF N (1HS) (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 660 BONA DEA Zimmerman/Barnes BBSA 126 2 14:19:14.0 00:13:01.2 02:21:12.8 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 88 CYMRU Bob Howell BBSA 96 1 14:17:55.0 00:09:55.2 02:22:59.8 00:01:47.0 2.0

3 92 BLUE GHOST Guy Sorensen BBSA 138 3 14:30:43.0 00:14:15.6 02:31:27.4 00:10:14.6 3.0

4 61052 OH SHEET Robert Duncan 5:00YC 186 4 14:38:25.0 00:19:13.2 02:34:11.8 00:12:59.0 4.0

5 21607 BASERUNNER Larry Baun BBSA 150 6 14:41:48.0 00:15:30.0 02:41:18.0 00:20:05.2 5.0

6 5225 ELIXR Chris French CCV 111 5 14:39:05.0 00:11:28.2 02:42:36.8 00:21:24.0 6.0

DNF 63274 KLIMAX Booty Baker PBC 144 DNF No Time 00:14:52.8 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNC B 37 FLEETWING Bud Brown BBSA 138 DNC No Time 00:14:15.6 No Time No Time DNC 9.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 17, 2014 11:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.20

Division: PHRF N (2HS) (5 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 3230 BLACK WIDOW Leo Wardrup BBSA 156 1 14:12:39.0 00:16:07.2 01:41:31.8 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 23528 PUFF CARD Walter Boatwright BBSA 150 2 14:26:18.0 00:15:30.0 01:55:48.0 00:14:16.2 2.0

DNF 4811 BOBINSKI Bob Hausmann BBSA 189 DNF No Time 00:19:31.8 No Time No Time DNF 6.0T

DNF 43046 INSOLVENT Steve Taylor HYC 171 DNF No Time 00:17:40.2 No Time No Time DNF 6.0T

DNF 93295 VIRGINIA LEE Mike Brannon BBSA 141 DNF No Time 00:14:34.2 No Time No Time DNF 6.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 17, 2014 12:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.20
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Division: _Cruising A (10 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 63158 WHISPER Larry Bryant HYC / BBSA 117 1 14:20:00.0 00:12:05.4 02:32:54.6 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 H 37 .5 old crow Scott Nielsen NNSA 120 2 14:20:37.0 00:12:24.0 02:33:13.0 00:00:18.4 2.0

3 93434 TROUBLE Moore-Atkinson BBSA 102 3 14:28:54.0 00:10:32.4 02:43:21.6 00:10:27.0 3.0

4 O CHAPULIN Ken Carbaugh 111 4 14:35:40.0 00:11:28.2 02:49:11.8 00:16:17.2 4.0

TLE 44 HEDONIST Grant Cooley BBSA 126 TLE No Time 00:13:01.2 No Time No Time TLE 5.0

DNF none 1 TELL TALES TOO Mike Nestor BBSA 126 DNF No Time 00:13:01.2 No Time No Time DNF 11.0T

DNF 296 DIVERSION Mark Flaherty BBSA 126 DNF No Time 00:13:01.2 No Time No Time DNF 11.0T

DNF h 460 AIR FORCE WON Christopher Cook 102 DNF No Time 00:10:32.4 No Time No Time DNF 11.0T

DNC 444 CORIOLIS Andy Spittler HSA-SB 111 DNC No Time 00:11:28.2 No Time No Time DNC 11.0T

DNC 450 VIRGINIA BREEZE Chip Jones BBSA / HYC 108 DNC No Time 00:11:09.6 No Time No Time DNC 11.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 17, 2014 11:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.20

Division: _Cruising B (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 h 35 .5 BLACK DOG James Beaudry OPCYC 141 1 14:04:27.0 00:14:34.2 02:24:52.8 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 98 PLOVER Peter Doherty BBSA 162 2 14:23:53.0 00:16:44.4 02:42:08.6 00:17:15.8 2.0

3 73322 SANS SOUCI Ken Petroske BBSA 162 3 14:47:45.0 00:16:44.4 03:06:00.6 00:41:07.8 3.0

DNF 75254 INSPIRATION Len Peterman 156 DNF No Time 00:16:07.2 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNF 137 DREAMTIME Jim Borberg BBSA 144 DNF No Time 00:14:52.8 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNF 31713 INCONSEAVABLE Woody Smith BBSA 141 DNF No Time 00:14:34.2 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNF 41374 SEEKER Alan Johnson 132 DNF No Time 00:13:38.4 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNC 1973 BAY DREAMER II John Bergman BBSA / HYC 144 DNC No Time 00:14:52.8 No Time No Time DNC 9.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 17, 2014 11:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.20

Division: _Cruising C (8 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

1 636 MISS B HAVEN Richard Basye NNSA 225 1 14:14:35.0 00:23:15.0 02:36:20.0 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 42749 NOBODY'S GIRL Kenneth Dierks NNSA 186 2 14:40:21.0 00:19:13.2 03:06:07.8 00:29:47.8 2.0

DNF 93015 A-LURE Ed Welp BBSA / WR 189 DNF No Time 00:19:31.8 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNF 183 COEUR D' ALENE Hank Giffin BBSA 186 DNF No Time 00:19:13.2 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNF 83328 BAY DREAMER Steven Purman OPCYC 174 DNF No Time 00:17:58.8 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNF 1199 EVENING STAR Bob Engel BBSA 168 DNF No Time 00:17:21.6 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T

DNS P 33 MISTRESS Ned Deaver 189 DNS No Time 00:19:31.8 No Time No Time DNS 9.0T

DNC 11 EXCALIBER III Bill Forrest BBSA / LCSA 201 DNC No Time 00:20:46.2 No Time No Time DNC 9.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 17, 2014 11:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.20

Division: _Multihull (2 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating
Finish
Order

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind Adjustments Pts

DNS Lprd 40 SHANGRI-LA Pattenaude / Lieberman BBSA 0.835 DNS No Time 00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNS 3.0T

DNC 161 B "SEA" N U John Ferrell OPCYC 0.750 DNC No Time 00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNC 3.0T

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 17, 2014 12:30:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.20

Fleet: Cruising (26 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating

Finish

Order

Finish

Time

Time

Allowance

Corrected

Time

Time

Behind Adjustments Pts

1 h 35 .5 BLACK DOG James Beaudry OPCYC 141 1 14:04:27.0 00:14:34.2 02:24:52.8 00:00:00.0 1.0

2 63158 WHISPER Larry Bryant HYC / BBSA 117 2 14:20:00.0 00:12:05.4 02:32:54.6 00:08:01.8 2.0

3 H 37 .5 old crow Scott Nielsen NNSA 120 3 14:20:37.0 00:12:24.0 02:33:13.0 00:08:20.2 3.0

4 636 MISS B HAVEN Richard Basye NNSA 225 6 14:14:35.0 00:23:15.0 02:36:20.0 00:11:27.2 4.0

5 98 PLOVER Peter Doherty BBSA 162 5 14:23:53.0 00:16:44.4 02:42:08.6 00:17:15.8 5.0

6 93434 TROUBLE Moore-Atkinson BBSA 102 4 14:28:54.0 00:10:32.4 02:43:21.6 00:18:28.8 6.0

7 O CHAPULIN Ken Carbaugh 111 7 14:35:40.0 00:11:28.2 02:49:11.8 00:24:19.0 7.0

8 73322 SANS SOUCI Ken Petroske BBSA 162 8 14:47:45.0 00:16:44.4 03:06:00.6 00:41:07.8 8.0

9 42749 NOBODY'S GIRL Kenneth Dierks NNSA 186 9 14:40:21.0 00:19:13.2 03:06:07.8 00:41:15.0 9.0

TLE 44 HEDONIST Grant Cooley BBSA 126 TLE No Time 00:13:01.2 No Time No Time TLE 10.0

DNF 93015 A-LURE Ed Welp BBSA / WR 189 DNF No Time 00:19:31.8 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T

DNF 183 COEUR D' ALENE Hank Giffin BBSA 186 DNF No Time 00:19:13.2 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T

DNF 83328 BAY DREAMER Steven Purman OPCYC 174 DNF No Time 00:17:58.8 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T

DNF 1199 EVENING STAR Bob Engel BBSA 168 DNF No Time 00:17:21.6 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating

Finish

Order

Finish

Time

Time

Allowance

Corrected

Time

Time

Behind Adjustments Pts

DNF 75254 INSPIRATION Len Peterman 156 DNF No Time 00:16:07.2 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T

DNF 137 DREAMTIME Jim Borberg BBSA 144 DNF No Time 00:14:52.8 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T

DNF 31713 INCONSEAVABLE Woody Smith BBSA 141 DNF No Time 00:14:34.2 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T

DNF 41374 SEEKER Alan Johnson 132 DNF No Time 00:13:38.4 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T

DNF none 1 TELL TALES TOO Mike Nestor BBSA 126 DNF No Time 00:13:01.2 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T

DNF 296 DIVERSION Mark Flaherty BBSA 126 DNF No Time 00:13:01.2 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T

DNF h 460 AIR FORCE WON Christopher Cook 102 DNF No Time 00:10:32.4 No Time No Time DNF 27.0T

DNS P 33 MISTRESS Ned Deaver 189 DNS No Time 00:19:31.8 No Time No Time DNS 27.0T

DNC 11 EXCALIBER III Bill Forrest BBSA / LCSA 201 DNC No Time 00:20:46.2 No Time No Time DNC 27.0T

DNC 1973 BAY DREAMER II John Bergman BBSA / HYC 144 DNC No Time 00:14:52.8 No Time No Time DNC 27.0T

DNC 444 CORIOLIS Andy Spittler HSA-SB 111 DNC No Time 00:11:28.2 No Time No Time DNC 27.0T

DNC 450 VIRGINIA BREEZE Chip Jones BBSA / HYC 108 DNC No Time 00:11:09.6 No Time No Time DNC 27.0T

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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